
March 5                             April 7

The Koch Family Children’s Museum of Evansville’s

Countdown to

12p Balloon Rocket Experiment
2p Rocket Bookmark Craft

12p Sun Paper Card Craft
2p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon

3:30p - 4:30p
Little Creators Lab

10a – 3p
Spring Break Luau

Sunday 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

Monday 

4 

11 

18 

25 

Tuesday 

5 

12 

19 

26 

Wednesday 

6 

13 

20 

27 

Thursday 

7 

14 

21 

28 

Friday 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

Saturday 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

March 2024 at cMoe

MUSEUM
CLOSED

MUSEUM
CLOSED

MUSEUM
CLOSED

MUSEUM
OPEN FOR

SPRING BREAK

12p Button Making
2p Space Rock Painting

12p Button Making
2p Space Rock Painting

2p Space Rock Painting2p Space Rock Painting

12p DIY Galaxy Jars
2p Galaxy Pastel Craft

12p DIY Galaxy Jars
2p Galaxy Pastel Craft

2p Galaxy Pastel Craft

2p Galaxy Pastel Craft

12p Balloon Rocket Experiment
2p Rocket Bookmark Craft

2p Rocket Bookmark Craft2p Rocket Bookmark Craft

12p Sun Paper Card Craft
2p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon

2p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon2p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon

11a Button Making
1p Space Rock Painting

11a DIY Galaxy Jars
1p Galaxy Pastel Craft

11a Balloon Rocket Experiment
1p Rocket Bookmark Craft

11a Sun Paper Card Craft
1p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon

9:30a – 10:30a 
COSMIC CLUB 

12p – 12:30p 
S.T.E.A.M Saturday

11a, 1p
Face Paint Friday

10:30a - 11p
Character Story Time

11a, 1p
Face Paint Friday

11a, 1p
Face Paint Friday

11a, 1p
Face Paint Friday

STEAM Break Camp

22 S.E. 5th Street Evansville, IN 47708 - 812-643-cMoe (2663) - www.cmoekids.org

Scan to view our online calendar:
All event info can be found online at www.cmoekids.org or on our Facebook Page.

9a - 11:30a
Sensory Sunday Countdown to Totality

programming begins!

MUSEUM
CLOSED

cMoe’s Star Dome
Check out the stars, planets, and
more in our brand new Star Dome
located in Freedom Gallery!
The dome will be open at 10a, 12p, and
2p each day Tuesday-Saturday for 30
minutes at each hour.

See our Countdown to Totality calendar for our programming leading up to the Total Solar Eclipse!


