

March 2024 at cMoe

Sunday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
The Koch Family Child Count TC TC TC March 5 •••••	4			Che mor loca The c	Noe's Star Dome ck out the stars, planets, and e in our brand new Star Dome ted in Freedom Gallery! dome will be open at 10a, 12p, and ach day Tuesday-Saturday for 30 tes at each hour.	1 11a, 1p Face Paint Friday	2
9a - 11:30a Sensory Sunday	3	4 MUSEUM CLOSED	5 2p Space Rock Painting Countdown to Totality programming begins!	6 2p Space Rock Painting	7 12p Button Making 2p Space Rock Painting	8 11a, 1p Face Paint Friday 12p Button Making 2p Space Rock Painting	9 10:30a - 11p Character Story Time 11a Button Making 1p Space Rock Painting
	10	11 MUSEUM CLOSED	12 2p Galaxy Pastel Craft	13 9:30a – 10:30a COSMIC CLUB 2p Galaxy Pastel Craft	14 12p DIY Galaxy Jars 2p Galaxy Pastel Craft	15 11a, 1p Face Paint Friday 12p DIY Galaxy Jars 2p Galaxy Pastel Craft	16 11a DIY Galaxy Jars 1p Galaxy Pastel Craft 12p – 12:30p S.T.E.A.M Saturday
Happy Sx. Patricks Day	17	18 MUSEUM CLOSED	19 2p Rocket Bookmark Craft	20 2p Rocket Bookmark Craft	21 12p Balloon Rocket Experiment 2p Rocket Bookmark Craft	22 11a, 1p Face Paint Friday 12p Balloon Rocket Experiment 2p Rocket Bookmark Craft 3:30p - 4:30p Little Creators Lab	23 11a Balloon Rocket Experiment 1p Rocket Bookmark Craft
	24	25 MUSEUM OPEN FOR SPRING BREAK	26 2p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon	27 2p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon	28 12p Sun Paper Card Craft 2p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon STEAM Break Camp	10a – 3p Spring Break Luau 12p Sun Paper Card Craft 2p DIY Glow in the Dark Moon	30 11a Sun Paper Card Craft 1p DIY Glow in the Dark Moor
MUSEUM CLOSED Mappy EASTER	31		e found online at www.cm	.	ebook Page. Scan	to view our online caler	ndar: